OlfinCar Trutnovsky pulmaraton
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26.06.2022 Trutnov = -

1/2 Maraton vysledky

start ~ 12:00:00 | 2004 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 76

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup

1 1/M30+ 21 MAREK FAJSTAVR 1988 TRUTNOV HORNI STARE MESTO 20:59 00:00
2 1/M40+ 27 TOMAS HAK 1978 VITEZNA - HUNTIROV 22:39 01:40
3 2/M40+ 45 JAN MALY 1973 ELEVEN RUN TEAM 24:19 03:20
4 3/M40+ 68 MICHAL VOJTECH 1977 TRUTNOV 22:07 01:08
5 4/M40+ 15  LUKAS BARTA 1981 SK BP LUMEN UPICE 22:35 01:36
6 2/M30+ 13 MICHAL BALCAR 1985 MARO 25:19 04:20
7 5/M40+ 24 JAN GOGOLA 1977 IMEL 23:44 02:45
8  1/M18+ 2 ONDREJ HEJNA 2002 TJ MARATONSTAV UPICE 21:50 00:51
9 6/M40+ 40 LUBOS KOSEK 1979 HOSTINNE 23:20 02:21
10 3/M30+ 36 VOJTECH HULIK 1987 HTW 23:54 02:55
11 4/M30+ 28 TOMAS HANUS 1989 TRUTNOV 24:58 03:59
12 7/M40+ 75 RADOMIR KIRSCH 1975 TRIATLON TEAM LOKO TRUTNOV 24:35 03:36
13 1/730+ 81 MILENA STOLFOVA 1986 TRUTNOV 27:27 06:28
14 2/M18+ 54  TOMAS RiHA 1995 HVEZDA PARDUBICE 27:31 06:32
15 1/218+ 80 EMA PRADEOVA 2008 LIBEREC 25:50 04:51
16  2/730+ 52  PAVLINA PETROVOVA 1983 TRUTNOV 27:30 06:31
17  8/M40+ 78  JAN DUFEK 1977 VELKE SVATONOVICE 26:36 05:37
18  9/M40+ 90 DAVID PARAK 1979 SVITAVY-LACNOV 25:34 04:35
19 3/M18+ 34 ADAM HOSEK 2007 TRUTNOV 24:47 03:48
20 10/M40+ 53  MARTIN RYSAVY 1975 PROLOG BIKE 25:45 04:46
21 11/M40+ 42  DANIEL KUBIK 1979 MARO 27:13 06:14
22 5/M30+ 60 JAN SPELDA 1987 TRUTNOV 24:09 03:10
23 4/M18+ 79 VOJTECH MARTINEC 2000 BROUMOV 26:58 05:59
24 6/M30+ 47  LUKAS MARINOFF 1992 TREBECHOVICE POD OREBEM 25:52 04:53
25 3/230+ 12 JANA AGH LABUSOVA 1987 PRAHA 29:54 08:55
26 7/M30+ 11 LUKAS AGH 1989 BRATISLAVA 27:15 06:16
27  12/M40+ 84 LUBOS SVEC 1980 28:56 07:57
28 13/M40+ 56 JAN SEDLACEK 1978 HRADECKY KAMZIK 27:58 06:59
29  14/M40+ 71 DUSAN ZARUBA 1974 MARO 27:37 06:38
30 2/z218+ 66 KLARA VASINOVA 2004 PRAHA 27:21 06:22
31 15/M40+ 69 ZDENEK VOJTISEK 1973 MARO 29:05 08:06
32 8/M30+ 38 JOSEF KLAPKOVSKY 1992 MARO 30:59 10:00
33 1/M50+ 58 MARTIN SLAMA 1968 VYCHODOCESKA TELEVIZE V1 28:30 07:31
34  16/M40+ 17 DAVID BENES 1975 PRAHAS 29:06 08:07
35 17/M40+ 70  PETR VRANA 1980 UHNI, HAVRAN LETI 30:05 09:06
36 18/M40+ 86 MACIE) HARASYM 1977 MUKN POD STOZA 28:17 07:18
37  9/M30+ 67 PAVEL VODICKA 1985 KARLOV STARA PAKA 28:30 07:31
38 5/M18+ 50 TOMAS PARIZEK 1999 HRADEC KRALOVE 28:22 07:23
39 1/Z50+ 73 LENKA FLASAROVA 1972 SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU 29:26 08:27
40 2/M50+ 49  JAN MRACEK 1966 RUN THE WORLD 28:57 07:58
41 19/M40+ 76  VILEM VATRT 1981 QUADIENT 31:06 10:07
42 20/M40+ 61 TOMAS RALIS 1973 PROSTE BEZ! 28:42 07:43
43 6/M18+ 83 JAROSLAV HANZL 2005 BILA TREMESNA 33:08 12:09
44 3/M50+ 26  PAVEL HAJNY 1971 MARO 28:24 07:25
45  7/M18+ 20 JAKUB ERBAN 1993 JANSKE LAZNE 30:21 09:22
46 10/M30+ 74  ANTONIN BRANSKY 1991 FC BUKOVKA 31:09 10:10
47  4/M50+ 51  JAN PEN 1965 MARO 29:48 08:49
48 5/M50+ 88 ROMAN JEZBERA 1970 CHOMUTICE 32:44 11:45
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49  2/Z50+
50 8/M18+
51 11/M30+
52 9/M18+
53  21/M40+
54 1/Z40+
55 6/M50+
56 2/740+
57 7/M50+
58 22/M40+
59 23/M40+
60 12/M30+
61 4/730+
62 24/MA40+
63 3/740+
64 13/M30+
65 3/Z50+
66 4/740+
67 4/750+
68 8/M50+
69 5/730+
70 14/M30+
71 9/M50+
72 10/M18+
DNF /M40+
DNS /M50+
DNS /Z30+
DSQ /M40+

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

16
62
39
64
31
59

55
65
35
43
87
25
22
23
30
33
89
85

32
18
48
44
77
46

82

LENKA BAYEROVA
PETER STOFFA

DAVID KOLLERT
JAKUB TOMASEK
DANIEL HAVELKA
KATERINA STRANSKA
MIROSLAV AUBRECHT
MILANA SAHANKOVA
MARTIN TUPEC
PAVEL HOSEK

LUKAS KUMMER
ANDRZE] HARASYM
YULIA GOTTSTEIN
MICHAL FIGERA
PETRA FIGEROVA
JAKUB HAUSCHKE
LUCIE HORACKOVA
JITKA PARAKOVA
RENATA GRUNDMANOVA
VITEK MINARIK

PETRA HONZOVA

JIRi BERGER

VACLAV MASLO
PAVEL KUTIK

DAVID STANGLER
YANNICK MARAVAUD
EVA VRABCOVA NYVLTOVA
DRAHOMIR RANDA

1968
1996
1989
1994
1977
1975
1969
1980
1968
1974
1978
1989
1987
1979
1979
1989
1972
1981
1966
1972
1984
1990
1968
1995
1974
1971
1986
1974

T) SOKOL UNHOST
PRESOV

MARO

MARO

ZPA SMART ENERGY
MARO

RUDNIK U VRCHLABI
TRUTNOV

STARE BUKY

HRADEC KRALOVE
OSTRE KOEO LUBAWKA
VRCHLABI

VLCICE U TRUTNOVA
VLCICE

MARO

SVOBODA NAD UPOU
SVITAVY-LACNOV

MARO
ROZBEHAME JAROMER
JAKO PO MASLE

TRUTNOV

LOKO TRUTNOV TRIATLON
LIBNATOV

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

BEZECKE TRENINKY ON LINE

30:08
27:57
31:52
32:12
34:29
29:57
29:31
31:30
33:18
32:48
32:03
33:08
32:28
33:24
33:16
46:14
33:50
32:47
32:36
36:15
32:39
42:41
43:40
57:40
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09:09
06:58
10:53
11:13
13:30
08:58
08:32
10:31
12:19
11:49
11:04
12:09
11:29
12:25
12:17
25:15
12:51
11:48
11:37
15:16
11:40
21:42
22:41
36:41
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